- HNI

HOUSTON NATIONAL INVITATIONAL

Final SCHEDULE

2024 Men’s Competition Schedule

Friday, January 19th
Session 1, All Level 6s & 7s

(84)

Open Stretch

Team Introductions

Warm-up and begin competition
Awards

Session 2, Level 8 12, 13 & 14 yrs.

8:00 am
8:20 am
8:30 am
11:30 am

(87)

Open Stretch

Team Introductions

Warm-up and begin competition
Awards

Saturday, January 20th

Session 4, All Level 9s

12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
4:00 pm

(76)

Open Stretch

Team Introductions

Warm-up and begin competition
Awards

Session 5, Level 10 (16 &17 yrs.)

8:30 am
8:50 am
9:00 am
12:30 pm

(71)

Open Stretch

Team Introductions

Warm up and begin competition
Awards

1:00 pm
1:20 pm
2:15 pm
5:15 pm

Dawson, Luke, Oliver

1], Joseph, Ashton, Gage

Dev, Grayson

Carter, Brycen



Session 6, Sr. Elites & Level 10 (18 &19 yrs.) (60) Kaleb, Michael

Open Stretch 5:35 pm
Team Introductions 5:50 pm
Open Stretch/Warm up 6:00 pm
1 touch/Competition Begins 7:10 pm
Awards 9:15 pm

Sunday, January 21°

Session 7, All Level 3 (78) Leavitt
Open Stretch 8:30 am

Team Introductions 8:50 am

Warm up and begin competition 9:00 am

Awards 11:30 am

Session 8, All Level 4 (88) Liam, Parker
Open Stretch 12:00 pm

Team Introductions 12:20 pm

Warm up and begin competition 12:30 pm

Awards 3:15 pm

Session 9, All Level 5 (65) Harrison
Open Stretch 3:45 pm

Team Introductions 4:05 pm

Warm up and begin competition 4:15 pm

Awards 6:30 pm

Scores posted at: www.meetschoresonline.com

click “Active Meets” then “2024 Houston National Invitational” then click on the gym and your
session.



http://www.meetschoresonline.com/

