

Final SCHEDULE

2024 Men's Competition Schedule

Friday, January 19th

Session 1, All Level 6s & 7s	(84)	Dawson, Luke, Oliver
Open Stretch	8:00 am	
Team Introductions	8:20 am	
Warm-up and begin competition	8:30 am	
Awards	11:30 am	
Session 2, Level 8 12, 13 & 14 yrs.	(87)	JJ, Joseph, Ashton, Gage
Open Stretch	12:00 pm	
Team Introductions	12:20 pm	
Warm-up and begin competition	12:30 pm	
Awards	4:00 pm	

Saturday, January 20th

Session 4, All Level 9s	<u>(76)</u>	Dev, Grayson
Open Stretch	8:30 am	
Team Introductions	8:50 am	
Warm-up and begin competition	9:00 am	
Awards	12:30 pm	
Session 5, Level 10 (16 &17 yrs.)	(71)	Carter, Brycen
Open Stretch	1:00 pm	
Team Introductions	1:20 pm	
Warm up and begin competition	2:15 pm	
Awards	5:15 pm	

Session 6, Sr. Elites & Level 10 (18 &19 yrs.) Open Stretch Team Introductions Open Stretch/Warm up 1 touch/Competition Begins Awards	5:35 pm 5:50 pm 6:00 pm 7:10 pm 9:15 pm	Kaleb, Michael
Sunday, January 21st		
Session 7, All Level 3	(78)	Leavitt
Open Stretch	8:30 am	
Team Introductions	8:50 am	
Warm up and begin competition	9:00 am	
Awards	11:30 am	
Session 8, All Level 4	(88)	Liam, Parker
Open Stretch	12:00 pm	Liaili, i ai kei
Team Introductions	12:20 pm	
Warm up and begin competition	12:30 pm	
Awards	3:15 pm	
Session 9, All Level 5	<u>(65)</u>	Harrison
Open Stretch	3:45 pm	
Team Introductions	4:05 pm	
Warm up and begin competition	4:15 pm	
Awards	6:30 pm	

Scores posted at: <u>www.meetschoresonline.com</u>

click "Active Meets" then "2024 Houston National Invitational" then click on the gym and your session.